
Jaipur Indore Weekly S/F Special/09728S - Exp - ??? 
JP/Jaipur Junction to INDB/Indore Junction 

9h 55m - 600 km - 7 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JP Jaipur Junction 20:40 0 1 0 45 428 NWR
2 DPA Durgapura 20:50 20:52 2m 0 1 7 88 403 NWR
3 BNLW Banasthali Niwai 21:32 21:34 2m 0 1 66 65 NWR
4 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
22:35 22:50 15m 0 1 132 91 266 WCR

5 KOTA Kota Junction 00:01 00:10 9m 0 2 240 77 253 WCR
6 NAD Nagda Junction 03:05 03:40 35m 0 2 465 55 469 WR
7 UJN Ujjain Junction 04:40 04:55 15m 0 2 521 68 492 WR
8 DWX Dewas Junction 05:31 05:33 2m 0 2 561 38 537 WR
9 INDB Indore Junction 06:35 0 2 600 - 550 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 02 2024 (18:02)

Jul 02 2024 (18:02)

1

1


